OSLO, Norway
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WOMEN
Surname Given Name
Nybak Berit
Dyrkolbotn  Ann Kristin
Andersen Julia
Back Susanne
Andreassen Signe
Enlund Maria
Dyrkolbotn  Randi Marie
Frank Grethe Bjerke
Stromberg  Mia
Strgm Ase Marie

MEN

Surname Given Name
Suihkonen  Mikko
Hirsimaki Juha
Osen Roar
Nilsson David
Fredriksson Nicklas
Howlid Tor Magne
Skurtveit Bjarn
Hansson John
Hartikainen  Riku
dyberg Thomas
Bjgrndalen  Hans Anton
Stormo Stian
Rognstad Gudbrand
Hallman Johan
Hjelmeset Roar
Hakansson Ola
Svensson Marcus
Isacsson Tomas
Svenning Magne
Kviding Anders
Berg-Domas Syver
Theander Henrik

Country | Prec.
NOR 97
NOR 100
NOR 95
SWE 97
NOR 94
FIN 98
NOR 96
NOR 71
SWE 97
NOR +

Country | Prec.
FIN 97
FIN 94

NOR 99
SWE 100
SWE 99
NOR 100
NOR 97
SWE 78
FIN 95
NOR 92
NOR 94
NOR 99
NOR 92
SWE 92
NOR 87
SWE 98
SWE 91
SWE 88
NOR +
SWE 90
NOR 100
SWE 92

Shooting
Rap. Total
96 193
97 197
89 184
94 191
82 176
91 189
92 188
72 143
86 183

Shooting
Rap. Total
90 187
95 189
99 198
96 196
93 192
91 191
97 194
78 156
85 180
883 180
94 188
95 194
81 173
82 174
89 176
98 196
85 176
87 175
86 176
94 194
87 179

May-Flower Cup

Points | Prec.
1091 116
1119 108
1028 89
1077 @ 93

972 77
1063 @ 40
1056 @ 99

741 6
1021 = 65

0 38

Points | Prec.

1049 | 126
1063 97
1126 | 106
1112 86
1084 | 116
1077 @ 108
1098 96
832 88
1000 59
1000 76
1056 69
1098 88
951 63
958 82
972 90
1112 114
972 104
965 88

0 =
972 74
1098 +
993 +

Throwing

Dist.
38,5
37,9
31,9
30,7
33,6
26,9
36,8
28,3
30,1
25,0

Total
154,5
145,9
120,9
123,7
110,6
66,9
135,8
34,3
95,1
63,0

Throwing

Dist.
48,7
50,9
52,3
51,6
58,8
41,6
53,4
47,1
38,1
36,6
49,7
36,7
43,3
47,3
47,1
441
47,1
38,2
45,5

Total
174,7
147,9
158,3
137,6
174,8
149,6
149,4
135,1
97,1
112,6
118,7
124,7
106,3
129,3
137,1
158,1
151,1
126,2
119,5

Points
938
903,6
803,6
814,8
762,4
587,6
863,2
457,2
700,4
572,0

Points
1018,8
911,6
953,2
870,4
1019,2
918,4
917,6
860,4
708,4
770,4
794,8
818,8
745,2
837,2
868,4
952,4
924,4
824,8
0,0
798,0
0,0
0,0

Obstacle Run

Time Points
2:44,0 972,0
2:45,0 965,0
3:12,8 7704
3:15,3 752,9
3:10,2 788,6
3:10,1 789,3
3:29,5 653,5
3:30,1 6493
+ 0,0
+ 0,0

Obstacle Run

Time Points
2:42,8 980,44
2:39,1 1006,3
2:32,7 1051,1
2:32,7 1051,1
2:40,1 9993
2:43,2 977,6
2:432 977,6
2:456 960,8
2:50,9 923,7
3:04,3 829,9
2:53,8 9034
3:01,9 846,7
3:029 839,7
3:16,0 748,0
3:14,5 758,5
+ 0,0
+ 0,0
3:32,5 6325
2:46,1 957,3
+ 0,0
+ 0,0
+ 0,0

Swimming
Time  Points
32,6 1057,6
34,4 1014,4
35,4 990,4

39 904,0
41,4 846,4
43,3 800,8
49,2 659,2
41,6 841,6
36,9 954,4

+ 0,0

Swimming
Time Points
32,6 973,6
29,0 1060,0
28,4 1074,4
30,0 1036,0
29,7 1043,2
30,2 1031,2
32,8 968,8
33,8 944,8
29,9 10384
38,6 829,6
36,3 884,8
34,4 930,4
33,8 944,8
34,7 923,2
44,4 690,4
30,0 1036,0
30,7 1019,2
33,4 954,4
31,2 1007,2
35,9 894,4

+ 0,0
30,8 1016,8

(21. - 23. May 2004)

Cross Country
Time  Points
16:19,0 981,0
16:04,0 996,0
18:49,0 831,0
19:20,0 800,0
17:25,0 915,0
18:52,0 828,0
19:14,0 806,0
+ 0,0
+ 0,0
+ 0,0

Cross Country
Time Points
26:05,0 1115,0
26:25,0 1095,0
29:32,0 908,0
27:45,0 1015,0
30:50,0 830,0
30:47,0 833,0
30:18,0 862,0
27:45,0 1015,0
29:26,0 914,0
27:24,0 1036,0
31:00,0 820,0
32:37,0 723,0
32:22,0 738,0
34:06,0 634,0
32:11,0 749,0
29:57,0 883,0
31:16,0 804,0
39:03,0 337,0
31:.07,0 813,0
+ 0,0
28:22,0 978,0
+ 0,0

Total
Points
5039,6
4998,0
4423,4
4348,7
4284,4
4068,7
4037,9
2689,1
2675,8

572,0

Total
Points
5136,8
5135,9
5112,7
5084,5
4975,7
4837,2
4824,0
4613,0
45845
4465,9
4459,0
4416,9
4218,7
4100,4
4038,3
3983,4
3719,6
3713,7
2777,5
2664,4
2076,0
2009,8



